Essential 12 EDU USB-C Station
Affordable Charging for Student Devices
CS-1210-EDU
Quick-Sense Charging:
Input | 120V 50/60Hz 10A
Output | 5V@3A/9V@3A/12V@2.5A/
15V@2A/20V@1.5A (Compatible with most
devices up to 65W)*
Overcurrent, overvoltage protection
Max Device Dimensions:
Devices 8.75" H: max depth 15.5" D
Devices 8.75"- 11.75"H: max depth 13.5" D
Warranty:
Station | Lifetime
Quick-Sense USB-C Hub | 2 years
Cables | 1 year
Security:
1 keyed padlock, 2 keys included
Station Dimensions:
14.5"H x 18.25"W x 14"D | 44 lbs
Adjusts to 17.25"H x 18.25"W x 18"D
Specifications
Connect any device to the provided USB-C to
USB-C dongle. Cables lock in place, so they
are always where they are needed.
Keep track of which devices are charged or
in-use with a secure, open design. Featuring
a locking bar for easy access and protection.
Always Ready to Charge Secure Open Design
Education
Line
Elevate your classroom charging at JAR-Systems.com | 866.393.4202
Efficient USB-C PD Charging
Quick-Sense EDU charging identifies
each devices’ power needs to deliver
a steady, fast, and balanced charge for
chromebooks and tablets.
Stop Wiring Stations
Eliminate the need for AC adapters,
saving your teams’ time and resources,
with our low-maintenance solution.
Optimized for Students
The Quick-Sense EDU Line optimizes
charging for devices with lower power
demands to reduce battery heat and
extend battery life.
Compatible with most
65W devices.*
Optimized to deliver
30W per Chromebook
or tablet!**
*Compatibility may vary based on device specifications and charging protocols. If you're
unsure whether your device qualifies contact JAR Systems for assistance.
**Need more power? Check out the Essential 12 USB-C station, CS-1210-USBC